3-Etappenfahrt Weilburg 18./19.Juni 2005

1.Etappe
Pl. Nr.
1.
2,
3.
4.
5.
2.Etappe
Pl.
1
2
3
4
5
3.Etappe
Pl. Nr.
1 181
2
3
4
5

183
181
182
185
184

181
182
183
184
185

183
182
184
185

U11

Rundstreckenrennen
Name Vorname
Schlosser Kai
Botticher Guido
Intra Felix
Ritschel Paul

Noll Anna

Bergzeitfahren

Nr.
Botticher Guido
Intra Felix
Schlosser Kai
Noll Anna
Ritschel Paul
StraBenrennen
Name Vorname
Botticher Guido
Schlosser Kai
Intra Felix
Noll Anna
Ritschel Paul

Verein
Frankfurt, RSG
Breitenworbis, TSV
Frankfurt, RSG
Montabaur, RSG
Montabaur, RSG

Name Vorname
Breitenworbis, TSV
Frankfurt, RSG
Frankfurt, RSG
Montabaur, RSG
Montabaur, RSG

Verein
Breitenworbis, TSV
Frankfurt, RSG
Frankfurt, RSG
Montabaur, RSG
Montabaur, RSG

Verein

0:09:19
0:09:40
0:09:47
0:10:36
0:11:01

0:06:14
0:06:16
0:06:27
0:07:20
0:07:30

0:40:57
0:41:03
0:41:11
0:42:29
0:55:31



Gesamtwertung

Pl.

aprwON=

Nr.
183 Schlosser
181 Botticher
182 Intra
184 Noll
185 Ritschel

Name
Kai
Guido
Felix
Anna
Paul

Vorname Verein
Frankfurt, RSG
Breitenworbis, TSV
Frankfurt, RSG
Montabaur, RSG
Montabaur, RSG

0:56:49
0:56:51
0:57:14
1:00:50
1:13:37



3-Etappenfahrt Weilburg 18./19.Juni 2005

1.Etappe

Pl.
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Nr.

166
162
151
152
168
153
165
156
163
159
161
167
164
157
154
160
155
158

u13

Rundstreckenrennen

Name Vorname Verein

Bremser Tobias Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Frank Stephanie Romrod, SF

Dieteren Jan Bensheim, SSG
Holbach Fabian Boppard, RSC

Stier Maximilian Zwickau, ESV
Diekmann Leonard Buchholz, RSG

Bauer Martin Venusberg, RSV
Brockhoff Jan Hildesheim, RSC
Rallig Sven Romrod, SF

Kremer Yannick NuBloch, Rhein-Neckar
Anders Marc Rockenberg, RV
Lober Ines Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Geissendorfer Ben Sossenheim, RV
Voge Patrick Hochheim, RV

Fritz Fabian Frankfurt, RSG

Essert Dominik Oberhausen, RSV
Griin David Frankfurt, RSG

Bopp Raphael Limburg, RSV

1.Etappe
0:17:37
0:17:44
0:17:47
0:17:47
0:17:51
0:18:04
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:18:57
0:18:57
0:19:29
0:19:54
0:20:29
0:20:32
0:20:36
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:24:25



2. Etappe
Pl. Nr.
1 152
2 166
3 151
4 162
5 168
6 156
7 153
8 165
9 161
10 163
1 160
12 167
13 159
14 157
15 154
16 164
17 158

Bergzeitfahren
Name
Holbach
Bremser
Dieteren
Frank

Stier
Brockhoff
Diekmann
Bauer
Anders

Rollig

Essert

Lober
Kremer

Voge

Fritz
Geissendorfer

Bopp

Vorname
Fabian
Tobias
Jan
Stephanie
Maximilian
Jan
Leonard
Martin
Marc
Sven
Dominik
Ines
Yannick
Patrick
Fabian
Ben
Raphael

Verein
Boppard, RSC
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Bensheim, SSG
Romrod, SF
Zwickau, ESV
Hildesheim, RSC
Buchholz, RSG
Venusberg, RSV
Rockenberg, RV
Romrod, SF
Oberhausen, RSV
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
NuBloch, Rhein-Neckar
Hochheim, RV
Frankfurt, RSG
Sossenheim, RV
Limburg, RSV

0:05:20
0:05:20
0:05:33
0:05:37
0:05:43
0:05:45
0:05:48
0:05:50
0:05:51
0:05:55
0:05:57
0:06:07
0:06:10
0:06:31
0:06:36
0:06:47
0:07:16



3.Etappe

Pl.
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Nr.

162
166
156
153
151
152
165
163
168
159
160
161
157
164
167
154
158

StraBenrennen
Name

Frank
Bremser
Brockhoff
Diekmann
Dieteren
Holbach
Bauer

Rollig

Stier

Kremer

Essert

Anders

Voge
Geissendorfer
Lober

Fritz

Bopp

Vorname
Stephanie
Tobias
Jan
Leonard
Jan
Fabian
Martin
Sven
Maximilian
Yannick
Dominik
Marc
Patrick
Ben

Ines
Fabian
Raphael

Verein
Romrod, SF
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Hildesheim, RSC
Buchholz, RSG
Bensheim, SSG
Boppard, RSC
Venusberg, RSV
Romrod, SF
Zwickau, ESV
NuBloch, Rhein-Neckar
Oberhausen, RSV
Rockenberg, RV
Hochheim, RV
Sossenheim, RV
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Frankfurt, RSG
Limburg, RSV

:16:23
:16:27
:16:41
:16:44
:16:59
:16:59
:17:00
:17:04
:17:06
:17:16
17:27
:17:30
:17:44
1:23:46
1:23:46
1:24:54
1:25:39
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Gesamtwertung

Pl.
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Nr.

166
162
152
151
156
153
168
165
163
159
161
160
157
167
164
154
158

Name
Bremser
Frank
Holbach
Dieteren
Brockhoff
Diekmann
Stier
Bauer
Rollig
Kremer
Anders
Essert
Voge
Lober
Geissendorfer
Fritz

Bopp

Vorname
Tobias
Stephanie
Fabian
Jan

Jan
Leonard
Maximilian
Martin
Sven
Yannick
Marc
Dominik
Patrick
Ines

Ben
Fabian
Raphael

Verein
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Romrod, SF
Boppard, RSC
Bensheim, SSG
Hildesheim, RSC
Buchholz, RSG
Zwickau, ESV
Venusberg, RSV
Romrod, SF
NuBloch, Rhein-Neckar
Rockenberg, RV
Oberhausen, RSV
Hochheim, RV
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Sossenheim, RV
Frankfurt, RSG
Limburg, RSV

1:39:24
1:39:44
1:40:06
1:40:19
1:40:35
1:40:36
1:40:40
1:40:57
1:41:56
1:42:23
1:42:50
1:44:20
1:44:47
1:49:47
1:51:02
1:52:06
1:57:20



3-Etappenfahrt Weilburg 18./19.Juni 2005

1.Etappe
Pl.
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Nr.

112
103
106
114
121
113
123
102
126
122
117
127
125
115
110
124
109
119
111
101
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Rundstreckenrennen
Name Vorname
Jentsch Max
Pfeifer Ron
Gutermann Jannis
Herpers Philipp
Bohm-Graber Wenzel
Graf Felix
Lindner Sven
Wulff Marcus
Seubert Jonas
Hillmer Sven
Trepke Patrick
Scherring Daniel
Moske Marco
Hanl Laszlo
Steinbrick Maurice
Lober Jonas
Voigt-Konrad Robert
Steinert Paul
Heidrich Jonas
Born Marcus

Verein
Hochheim, RV
Buchenau, RSG
Frankfurt, RSG
Oberbruch, RV
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Montabaur, RSG
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Bad Homburg, RSC
Reinheim, RSC
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Romrod, SF
Buttgen, VFR
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Rockenber, RV
Frankfurt, VC
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Frankfurt, RSG
Venusber, RSV
Hochheim, RV
Bad Homburg, RSC

1.Etappe
00:25:47
00:25:50
00:26:05
00:26:27
00:26:27
00:26:49
00:26:56
00:26:58
00:26:58
00:27:10
00:28:18
00:28:27
00:28:36
00:28:46
00:29:02
00:29:30
00:29:41
00:29:52
00:30:21
00:30:47



2.Etappe
Pl.
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Nr.

106
112
103
114
113
121
110
123
122
126
102
125
117
127
115
124
109
111
119
101

Bergzeitfahren
Name
Gutermann
Jentsch
Pfeifer
Herpers

Graf
Bohm-Graber
Steinbrick
Lindner
Hillmer
Seubert
Wulff

Moske
Trepke
Scherring
Hanl

Lober
Voigt-Konrad
Heidrich
Steinert

Born

Vorname
Jannis
Max
Ron
Philipp
Felix
Wenzel
Maurice
Sven
Sven
Jonas
Marcus
Marco
Patrick
Daniel
Laszlo
Jonas
Robert
Jonas
Paul
Marcus

Verein
Frankfurt, RSG
Hochheim, RV
Buchenau, RSG
Oberbruch, RV
Montabaur, RSG
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Frankfurt, VC
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Reinheim, RSC
Bad Homburg, RSC
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Romrod, SF
Buttgen, VFR
Rockenber, RV
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Frankfurt, RSG
Hochheim, RV
Venusber, RSV
Bad Homburg, RSC

0:04:42
0:04:44
0:04:54
0:05:07
0:05:16
0:05:23
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:29
0:05:33
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:43
0:05:52
0:05:59
0:06:01
0:06:05
0:06:23
0:06:27
0:06:48



3.Etappe
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Nr.

112
106
103
121
123
114
126
113
117
102
127
125
110
122
124
119
109

StraRenrennen
Name
Jentsch
Gutermann
Pfeifer
Bohm-Graber
Lindner
Herpers
Seubert

Graf

Trepke

Wulff
Scherring
Moske
Steinbrick
Hillmer

Lober
Steinert
Voigt-Konrad

Vorname
Max
Jannis
Ron
Wenzel
Sven
Philipp
Jonas
Felix
Patrick
Marcus
Daniel
Marco
Maurice
Sven
Jonas
Paul
Robert

Verein
Hochheim, RV
Frankfurt, RSG
Buchenau, RSG
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Oberbruch, RV
Reinheim, RSC
Montabaur, RSG
Romrod, SF
Bad Homburg, RSC
Buttgen, VFR
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Frankfurt, VC
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Venusber, RSV
Frankfurt, RSG

1:45:14
1:45:19
1:45:32
1:45:44
1:45:47
1:45:58
1:46:00
1:46:01
1:46:11
1:46:14
1:46:16
1:46:28
1:48:24
1:53:55
1:56:04
1:56:27
1:57:02
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Nr.

112
106
103
114
121
113
123
126
102
117
127
125
110
122
124
119
109

Gesamtwertung

Name
Jentsch
Gutermann
Pfeifer
Herpers
Bohm-Graber
Graf

Lindner
Seubert
Wulff

Trepke
Scherring
Moske
Steinbrick
Hillmer
Lober
Steinert
Voigt-Konrad

Vorname
Max
Jannis
Ron
Philipp
Wenzel
Felix
Sven
Jonas
Marcus
Patrick
Daniel
Marco
Maurice
Sven
Jonas
Paul
Robert

Verein
Hochheim, RV
Frankfurt, RSG
Buchenau, RSG
Oberbruch, RV
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Montabaur, RSG
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Reinheim, RSC
Bad Homburg, RSC
Romrod, SF
Buttgen, VFR
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Frankfurt, VC
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Venusber, RSV
Frankfurt, RSG

2:15:45
2:16:06
2:16:16
2:17:32
2:17:34
2:18:06
2:18:11
2:18:31
2:18:49
2:20:12
2:20:35
2:20:42
2:22:53
2:26:34
2:31:35
2:32:46
2:32:48



3-Etappenfahrt Weilburg 18./19.Juni 2005

1.Etappe
Pl. Nr.

1 23

2 12

3 13

4 31

5 15

6 20

7 28

8 21

9 27
10 32
11 25
12 42
13 40
14 18
15 22
16 1
17 16
18 34
19 26
20 7
21 M
22 38
23 37
24 4
25 29
26 39
27 3
28 19
29 8
30 10
31 17
32 9

u17

Rundstreckenrennen
Name Vorname
Bove Mats
Thiemeier Jakob
Flemming Nils
Wildeman Henk
Finkbeiner Robert
Van De Meer Jasper
Reimert Toby
Noll Christian
Posthuma Jelle
Schenten Michael
Kuiper Robert
Konig Benjamin
Schreiter Andy
Scheffold Yves
Griines Simon
Neidhardt Christian
De Benedictis Claudio
Brech Felix
Lammertink Mauritz
Bohm Jan Torben
Ureche Marc
Hahnel Sebastian
Walther Jan
Herzog Nikolai
Roolvink Stefan
Mauersberger  Andy
Gill Denis
Trautmann Nils
Dymala Dominik
Schelbert Jens
Kempf Christian
Kutschka Arthur

Verein
NL / Twente / Salland
Frankfurt,VC
Fulda, RC
NL / Twente / Salland
GroBBheubach, RV
Marburg, RSV
NL / Twente / Salland
Montabaur, RSG
NL / Twente / Salland
Priim, Eifel
NL / Twente / Salland
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Venusberg, RSV
Kaarst, BTV
Nassau, Oranien
Bad Hersfeld, RSV
Hochheim, RV
Sossenheim, RV
NL / Twente / Salland
Frankfurt, VC
Wiesbaden, RSC
Venusberg, RSV
Sossenheim, RV
Frankfurt, RSG
NL / Twente / Salland
Venusberg, RSV
Frankfurt, RSG
Limburg, RSV
Frankfurt, VC
Frankfurt, VC
Hochheim, RV
Frankfurt, VC

1.Etappe
0:29:51
0:29:55
0:30:01
0:30:06
0:30:06
0:30:13
0:30:34
0:30:47
0:31:13
0:31:15
0:31:26
0:31:26
0:31:33
0:31:49
0:32:14
0:32:25
0:32:27
0:32:27
0:32:28
0:32:56
0:33:10
0:33:16
0:33:28
0:33:44
0:34:21
0:35:01
0:35:16
0:35:16
0:36:39
0:36:46
0:37:01
0:38:00



2.Etappe
Pl. Nr.
1 23
2 12
3 40
4 13
5 28
6 27
7 1
8 16
9 21
10 31
11 42
12 15
13 18
14 32
15 22
16 20
17 37
18 19
19 4
20 26
21 29
22 25
23 41
24 34
25 38
26 17
27 39
28 7
29 10
30 3
31 8
32 9

Bergzeitfahren
Name

Bove
Thiemeier
Schreiter
Flemming
Reimert
Posthuma
Neidhardt
De Benedictis
Noll
Wildeman
Konig
Finkbeiner
Scheffold
Schenten
Griines

Van De Meer
Walther
Trautmann
Herzog
Lammertink
Roolvink
Kuiper
Ureche
Brech
Hahnel
Kempf
Mauersberger
Bohm
Schelbert
Gill

Dymala
Kutschka

Vorname
Mats
Jakob
Andy
Nils
Toby
Jelle
Christian
Claudio
Christian
Henk
Benjamin
Robert
Yves
Michael
Simon
Jasper
Jan
Nils
Nikolai
Mauritz
Stefan
Robert
Marc
Felix
Sebastian
Christian
Andy

Jan Torben

Jens
Denis
Dominik
Arthur

Verein
NL / Twente / Salland
Frankfurt,VC
Venusberg, RSV
Fulda, RC
NL / Twente / Salland
NL / Twente / Salland
Bad Hersfeld, RSV
Hochheim, RV
Montabaur, RSG
NL / Twente / Salland
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
GroBBheubach, RV
Kaarst, BTV
Priim, Eifel
Nassau, Oranien
Marburg, RSV
Sossenheim, RV
Limburg, RSV
Frankfurt, RSG
NL / Twente / Salland
NL / Twente / Salland
NL / Twente / Salland
Wiesbaden, RSC
Sossenheim, RV
Venusberg, RSV
Hochheim, RV
Venusberg, RSV
Frankfurt, VC
Frankfurt, VC
Frankfurt, RSG
Frankfurt, VC
Frankfurt, VC

0:03:56
0:04:01
0:04:02
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:20
0:04:22
0:04:24
0:04:26
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:32
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:41
0:04:43
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:46
0:04:49
0:04:50
0:04:50
0:04:54
0:05:06
0:05:10
0:05:11
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:33
0:05:39



3.Etappe
Pl. Nr.
1 23
2 20
3 15
4 31
5 12
6 1
7 16
8 21
9 32
10 13
11 27
12 25
13 38
14 28
15 39
16 40
17 42
18 22
19 18
20 34
21 4
22 26
23 41
24 37
25 29
26 17
27 7
28 3
29 9
30 8

StraBenrennen

Name

Bove

Van De Meer
Finkbeiner
Wildeman
Thiemeier
Neidhardt

De Benedictis

Noll
Schenten
Flemming
Posthuma
Kuiper
Hahnel
Reimert

Mauersberger

Schreiter
Konig
Griines
Scheffold
Brech
Herzog
Lammertink
Ureche
Walther
Roolvink
Kempf
Bohm
Gill
Kutschka
Dymala

Vorname
Mats
Jasper
Robert
Henk
Jakob
Christian
Claudio
Christian
Michael
Nils
Jelle
Robert
Sebastian
Toby
Andy
Andy
Benjamin
Simon
Yves
Felix
Nikolai
Mauritz
Marc
Jan
Stefan
Christian
Jan Torben
Denis
Arthur
Dominik

Verein
NL / Twente / Salland
Marburg, RSV
GroBheubach, RV
NL / Twente / Salland
Frankfurt,VC
Bad Hersfeld, RSV
Hochheim, RV
Montabaur, RSG
Priim, Eifel
Fulda, RC
NL / Twente / Salland
NL / Twente / Salland
Venusberg, RSV
NL / Twente / Salland
Venusberg, RSV
Venusberg, RSV
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Nassau, Oranien
Kaarst, BTV
Sossenheim, RV
Frankfurt, RSG
NL / Twente / Salland
Wiesbaden, RSC
Sossenheim, RV
NL / Twente / Salland
Hochheim, RV
Frankfurt, VC
Frankfurt, RSG
Frankfurt, VC
Frankfurt, VC

3.Etappe
1:56:55
1:56:56
1:56:57
1:56:58
1:56:58
1:56:58
1:57:01
1:57:01
1:57:05
1:57:05
1:57:09
1:57:17
1:57:27
1:57:30
1:57:40
1:59:06
2:00:02
2:00:08
2:00:10
2:00:13
2:00:13
2:00:21
2:00:32
2:11:37
2:21:50
2:23:15
2:24:48
2:25:52
2:26:02
2:26:23
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Gesamtwertung
Name

Bove
Thiemeier
Flemming
Finkbeiner
Wildeman
Van De Meer
Noll

Reimert
Posthuma
Schenten
Kuiper
Neidhardt
De Benedictis
Schreiter
Hahnel
Konig
Scheffold
Griines
Brech
Lammertink
Mauersberger
Ureche
Herzog
Walther
Roolvink
Bohm

Gill

Kempf
Dymala
Kutschka

Vorname
Mats
Jakob
Nils
Robert
Henk
Jasper
Christian
Toby
Jelle
Michael
Robert
Christian
Claudio
Andy
Sebastian
Benjamin
Yves
Simon
Felix
Mauritz
Andy
Marc
Nikolai
Jan
Stefan
Jan Torben
Denis
Christian
Dominik
Arthur

Verein
NL / Twente / Salland
Frankfurt,VC
Fulda, RC
GroBheubach, RV
NL / Twente / Salland
Marburg, RSV
Montabaur, RSG
NL / Twente / Salland
NL / Twente / Salland
Priim, Eifel
NL / Twente / Salland
Bad Hersfeld, RSV
Hochheim, RV
Venusberg, RSV
Venusberg, RSV
Wiesbaden, Schmolke
Kaarst, BTV
Nassau, Oranien
Sossenheim, RV
NL / Twente / Salland
Venusberg, RSV
Wiesbaden, RSC
Frankfurt, RSG
Sossenheim, RV
NL / Twente / Salland
Frankfurt, VC
Frankfurt, RSG
Hochheim, RV
Frankfurt, VC
Frankfurt, VC

2:30:42
2:30:54
2:31:23
2:31:30
2:31:30
2:31:50
2:32:12
2:32:22
2:32:41
2:32:54
2:33:33
2:33:43
2:33:50
2:34:41
2:35:49
2:35:54
2:36:31
2:36:57
2:37:34
2:37:35
2:37:52
2:38:32
2:38:43
2:49:48
3:01:00
3:03:15
3:04:10
3:05:26
3:08:35
3:09:41



